HID-1337 13.3" Medical Panel PC with Low-Power CPU
and IEC 60601-1-8 Compliant Hardware Alarm Design
▬ IEC 60601-1-8 compliant visual & sound alarm design:
LED light bar & 2x5W speakers
▬ Front full flat IP65 cover & chassis with anti-microbial finish
for strict disinfection requirements
▬ Onboard Intel Alder Lake-N processor satisfies low-power

0°C ~ 40°C
(32°F ~ 104°F)
Ordering Information
Packing List I/O Overview
Optional Items
Item Quantity
HID-1540 Medical Panel PC  1
72W Medical Power Adapter 1
Items P/N
WiFi/BT Module Kit for 1337 E971XHI2340003R
USB RFID Dongle RCC-USB-RFID-01R
HID White Stand VESA 100 x 100/ 75 x 75 ACC-ARM-D55R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
US Power Cord E1702031833R
JP Power Cord E170203183CR
UK Power Cord E170P060380R
AU Power Cord E1702031831R
CN Power Cord    E170P060391R
Mechanical Drawing
△L、△a、△b
38±0.5 325 0.8
1